T E C H N I C A L  D ATA  S H E E T
Drakelow 8mm Toughened Safety Glass
Wetroom Screen with Support Bar: 700mm x
1850mm, Polished Chrome
PRODUCT REFERENCE
SKU BEWS18700
EAN 5056211827429
Brand Balterley
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
Product 1850 x 698 x 14mm (H x W x D)
Packaged 65 x 750 x 1920mm (H x W x D)
Nett Weight 29.5 kg
Packaged Weight 29.5 kg
PACKAGING DETAILS
Label Size (mm) 50 x 100
PRODUCT DETAILS
Country of Origin China
Product Material Aluminium
Colour/Finish Chrome
Style Contemporary
Fixings Included Yes
Easy Clean No
Adjustment Max 693
Adjustment Min 675
Ce Certified Yes
Declaration Of Performance Yes
Easy Fit No
Enclosure Design Semi-Frameless
Frame Finish Chrome
Glass Thickness 8 mm
Handles Included No
Support Bar Included Yes
Ukca Certified Yes
Generated 29 May 2026 balterley.co.uk